
  

2024 MLS COMMITTEE 

 
 

                   E-MAIL         PHONE          TERM ENDS 

 

 

Pam Birschbach (2022) First Weber Inc  birschbp@firstweber.com   608-576-9206  2024 

Chris Feneis (2019)  Keller Williams Realty  chris.feneis@kw.com    608-313-4240  2024 (Chair) 

Kirk Kettleson (2022)  C-21 Affiliated  kirk@c21affiliated.com   608-692-5911  2024 

Jannea Wood(2022)  Stark Company, Realtors jwood@starkhomes.com   608-235-4044  2024 

 

Brandon Buell (2023)  Realty Exec Cooper Spransy  Brandon@BuellHomes.com   608-215-4143  2025 

Kelly Gilboy (2023)  Restaino & Associates kgilboy@restainohomes.com   608-235-0462  2025 

Seth Pfaehler (2023)  The McGrady Group  seth@themcgradygroup.com   608-338-4812  2025  

Carrie Rosenau (2023) RE/MAX Shine  carrie@housesthatshine.com   262-719-6313  2025 

Risa Topper (2023)  Fathom Realty   risa.topper@gmail.com   608-290-7680  2025 

 

Jenny Bunbury-Johnson(2021)Bunbury & Associates jbunbury@bunburyrealtors.com  608-279-3777  2026 

Lindsay Gallagher (2024) Lindsay Gallagher & Assoc. Lindsay@LindsayGallagher.com  608-513-2628  2026 

David Kolosso  (2024)  Kolosso Appraisal Services kolosso@charter.net    608-772-5000  2026  

Samiera Kookasemkit (2024) EXP Realty, LLC  samiera@soldinmadison.com   608-438-5336  2026 

Tyler Stubbe (2021)  RE/MAX Preferred  tyler@discoveryrealestateteam.com  608-334-2223  2026 

 

 

Patty Stuard   Staff    patty@wisre.com    608-240-2800 x0196 

Heather Brooks  Staff    heather@wisre.com    608-240-2800 x0197 

 

 

 

Appointment to the MLS Committee shall be for 3 years.  Committee members who have served more than 5 consecutive years shall not be eligible 

for re-appointment until after at least one year from the end of the member’s last term.  
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